

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-17 03:03 PM

COMPETITION: 8.1 SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Yu Ouyang Jiahua Hu	2001 2001	CHN	13.1	295.50
2.	Uliana Kliueva Vitaliia Koroleva	2002 2001	RUS	13.0	289.20
3.	Jette Müller Thalea Paschel	2003 2004	GER	12.3	270.24
4.	Inge Jansen Celine van Duijn	1994 1992	NED	13.0	269.10
5.	Lauren Flint Brittany O'Brien	2003 1998	AUS	12.7	233.40
6.	Anna Arnautova Diana Shelestyuk	2004 1997	UKR	12.5	228.45

RESULT

COMPETITION: 8.1 **SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN FINAL** **Un Officially**

NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT
Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	258.00
Lena Hentschel	2001	GER	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Ouyang, Yu	CHN	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		48.00	2.	13.1	295.50
	Hu, Jiahan		301B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		49.20	1.	(97.20)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		64.80	1.	(162.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		65.10	1.	(227.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		68.40	1.	(295.50)	
2.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		50.40	1.	13.0	289.20
	Koroleva, Vitaliia		101B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		46.20	2.	(96.60)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		63.00	2.	(159.60)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		61.20	2.	(220.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.0		68.40	2.	(289.20)	
3.	Müller, Jette	GER	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		42.00	4.	12.3	270.24
	Paschel, Thalea		103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		40.80	4.	(82.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0		63.00	4.	(145.80)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		59.64	3.	(205.44)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		64.80	3.	(270.24)	
4.	Jansen, Inge	NED	101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.00	3.	13.0	269.10
	van Duijn, Celine		301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		41.40	3.	(86.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		62.10	3.	(148.50)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		56.70	4.	(205.20)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		63.90	4.	(269.10)	
5.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	101B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		37.20	6.	12.7	233.40
	O'Brien, Brittany		5132D	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		41.40	6.	(78.60)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	3.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		45.90	6.	(124.50)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.0		52.20	6.	(176.70)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.70	5.	(233.40)	
6.	Arnautova, Anna	UKR	201B	2.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		40.20	5.	12.5	228.45
	Shelestyuk, Diana		301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.80	5.	(81.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	5.5	5.5		52.65	5.	(133.65)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0		46.20	5.	(179.85)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		48.60	6.	(228.45)	
NO	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	401B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		43.20		13.0	258.00
	Hentschel, Lena		101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		45.60		(88.80)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		54.00		(142.80)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		54.90		(197.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		60.30		(258.00)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 35

COMPETITION: 8.1**SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schleppe GER

Judges

E 1	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
E 2	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
S 1	Michel Annas	GER
S 2	Michael Barth	SUI
S 3	Olena Patserina	UKR
S 4	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU
S 5	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
E 3	Helene Morneau	CAN
E 4	Taishi Busujima	JPN

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty